Agency Information
This certificate is only used for web browsing, proving that the SETsafe | SETfuse product
has been certified.
For the full version, please contact: sales@SETfuse.com
Thank you for your support.
Note: We are enhancing our systems and you may notice duplicate entries/missing/outdated data. During this interim period, please contact
our Customer Service at https://www.ul.com/about/locations.
COMPANY
XIAMEN SET ELECTRONICS CO LTD
8067 XIANG'AN XI RD XIAMEN TORCH HIGH-TECH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT ZONE, XIANG'AN INDUSTRY DIST
XIAMEN, Fujian 361101 China
E532248
Marking: Company name or trademark  ,  ,  ,  ,
 ,  ,  ,  , model designation, and the Recognized
Component Mark for Canada 
Note: For additional marking information, refer to the Guide Information Page.
View model for additional information
Model(s): LFR15 followed by “-”, followed by 32A, 40A, 50A, 63A, 80A or 100A, followed by 06, followed by “-”, followed by BT.
Model(s): LFR15XL2 followed by “-”, followed by 100A, 125A, 160A, 200A, 250A, 315A, 350A, 400A, 420A, 450A, followed by "-BB"
or "-FB".
Model(s): LFR15XL3 followed by “-”, followed by 400A, 450A, 500A, 550A, 630A, followed by "-BB" or "-FB".
Model(s): LFR20S , followed by -32A, -40A, -50A, -63A, -80A, -100A, -125A, -160A, -200A or -250A, followed by -BT.
Model(s): SHP, followed by -XX, followed by 30, 40, 45, 50, 60, 65 or 75. “XX” maybe any two numbers 00~99, represents customer
code for commercial use.
Special purpose fuses, ampere rating 800-2000 A, voltage rating 1500 Vdc or less, Model(s): LFR15XL4, followed by -,
followed by 800A, 1000A, 1250A, 1500A, 1600A, 1800A or 2000A, followed by -FE
Special purpose fuses, ampere rating 800-2000 A, voltage rating 1500 Vdc or less, Model(s): LFR15XL5, followed by -,
followed by 1800A, 2000A, 2200A, 2500A, 2800A or 3000A, followed by -FE
Last Updated on 2025-02-27
The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been
manufactured under UL Solutions' Follow - Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Certified and